
A

MALE
FLANGE

FEMALE
FLANGE

3.2 to 4.25 (81 to 108)

1.5 to 2.1   (38 to 54)
2.1 to 3.2   (54 to 81)

71318

71316
3 Inch 71317

3.2 to 4.25 (81 to 108)

1.5 to 2.1   (38 to 54)
2.1 to 3.2   (54 to 81)

71315

71313
3.2 to 4.25 (81 to 108)

1.5 to 2.1   (38 to 54)
2.1 to 3.2   (54 to 81)

(A)
Range of Extension

inch (mm)

71312

71310

2 Inch

1.5 Inch

Model
No.

71311

71314

Series
Size


