

Series Size	(A) Range of Extension inch (mm)	Model No.
1.5 Inch	1.5 to 2.1 (38 to 54)	71310
	2.1 to 3.2 (54 to 81)	71311
	3.2 to 4.25 (81 to 108)	71312
2 Inch	1.5 to 2.1 (38 to 54)	71313
	2.1 to 3.2 (54 to 81)	71314
	3.2 to 4.25 (81 to 108)	71315
3 Inch	1.5 to 2.1 (38 to 54)	71316
	2.1 to 3.2 (54 to 81)	71317
	3.2 to 4.25 (81 to 108)	71318

